
 

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA 
Public Information Office 

 
mediainfo@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

925-608-1000 
 

NEWS RELEASE 
Contact: Public Information Officer 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
 

August 7, 2017 

 
Public Notice for Renewal of Contract for Collection Services 
 
 
As required by California Rules of Court, Rule 10.620 Public access to administrative 
decisions of Trial Courts, the Contra Costa Superior Court informs the general public of 
renewal of the following contract: 
 

Contract Title : Collection Services 

Contract / Amendment number:  17_FS_SA_1518_00, Amendment 2 

Name of Contractor: AllianceOne Receivables Management Inc. 
Total Contract Amount for the 
Term of the Agreement : $ 10,110,300.00 

Total Contract Period : June 29, 2015 to December 31, 2018 

Contract Amendment 2 Amount : $ 3,430,000.00 

Contract Amendment 2 Period: July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018 
 
 
You may request a copy of the above contract amendment by contacting the Public 
Information Officer at: 

 
mediainfo@contracosta.courts.ca.gov 

or 
Public Information Officer 

Contra Costa Superior Court 
P.O. Box 911 

Martinez, CA 94553 
 
 

mailto:mediainfo@contracosta.courts.ca.gov
mailto:mediainfo@contracosta.courts.ca.gov

